VOLVO™

Fuels Injectors
DESCRIPTION
D11F

OEM CROSS REFERENCE

21457950, 21554442, 21246331, 21106498, 21028628

20965224, 20893021, 20833111, 85013147, 85013148

85003711, 85003886, 85003110, 85000910, 85000836
85013146, 85013144, 85013145

D12

20810168, 85000416

20810171, 85000417

20440388, 85000071

8113837, 3169521

8113411, 8170998

8113180, 8170966

8113092, 3964404

8112557, 15479098

8112660, 1547287

D13F

21451295, 21543203, 21244717, 21106375, 20977565

20582430, 85003656, 85003109, 85003887, 85013152

85013153, 85013149, 85013150, 85013151, 85000914,
85000817

D16F

21457951, 21543204, 21246332, 21106499, 21028629

20965225, 85003111, 85000911, 85013157, 85013158

85003714, 85003888, 85013154, 85013155, 85013156
85000837

BRAND

NEW

REMAN
EX631028

EX631016

EX631017

EX631015

EX631007

EX631008

EX631006

EX631004

EX631002

EX631003

EX631029

EX631030




